Jun 26 2024 (10:31) India Rail Info 1

Jalandhar City - New Delhi InterCity Express/14682 - Exp - NR
UMB/Ambala Cantt. Junction to SRE/Saharanpur Junction
1h 28m - 81 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 JUC  |Jalandhar City Junction 04:15 3 |1 0 70 |237 |INR
2 |PGW |Phagwara Junction 04:33 04:35 2m |1 |1 21 75 NR
3 PHR  |Phillaur Junction 04:53 04:55 2m (1 |1 44 140 (241 |INR
4 LDH  |Ludhiana Junction 05:15 05:25 10m |1 |1 57 |51 [257 [NR
5 |KNN |Khanna 06:15 06:17 2m |2 |1 100 |71 |264 |NR
6 SIR Sirhind Junction 06:32 06:34 2m (2 |1 117 |109 (267 |NR
7 |RPJ Rajpura Junction 06:48 06:50 2m |2 |1 143 |68 269 [NR
8 |UBC |Ambala City 07:08 07:10 2m |1 |1 163 |20 |272 |[NR
9 UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction |07:33 07:42 9m |2 |1 171 |67 |273 [NR
10 [RAA |[Barara 08:04 08:06 2m (1 |1 195 |80 {276 |NR
11 [JUDW (Jagadhri Workshop 08:22 08:24 2m |1 |1 217 |49 |275 [NR
12 [YJUD |Yamunanagar-Jagadhri |08:30 08:32 2m |12 |1 222 |48 (274 |INR
13 [SRE |Saharanpur junction [09:10 09:15 5m |34 |1 252 |62 (275 |NR
14 |DBD |Deoband 09:48 09:50 2m |1 |1 286 |34 [255 |NR
15 [MOZ |Muzaffarnagar 10:32 10:34 2m |2 |1 310 |90 (247 |NR
16 |SKF  |Sakhoti Tanda 10:55 10:57 2m (1 |1 341 |75 |237 [NR
17 |MUT |Meerut Cantt. 11:13 11:15 2m |1 |1 361 (37 |230 [NR
18 |MTC |Meerut City Junction 11:22 11:24 2m |2 |1 366 |78 NR
19 |MDNR |Modinagar 11:39 11:41 2m |2 |1 385 (39 [222 |NR
20 |(GZB Ghaziabad Junction 12:24 12:26 2m (4,3 |1 413 |30 |217 |[NR
21 |NDLS |New Delhi 13:15 1 438 |- 214 |NR

Jun 26 2024 (10:31) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



